1606.01

1622.01

1630.02

1630.03

1630.04

1630.05

1630.06

1630.07

1630.08

1630.09

1632.01

1632.02

1632.03

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS —
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
EC—2
HYDRAULICS
ENGINEER ENGINEER

EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL LEGEND

Description Svmbol
Temporary Silt Fence i
Special Sediment Control Fence
Temporary Berms and Slope Drains -

Silt Basin TypeB
Temporary Silt Ditch -
Stiling Basin —
Temporary Diversion o
Special Stiling Basin
SkimmerBasin —
Tiered SkimmerBasin

Farthen Dam with Skimmer D{@}

InfiltrationBasin :@

Rock Inlet Sediment Trap:

TypeA A r
TypeB S
TypeC C

Std. #
1633.01

1633.02

1633.03

1634.01

1634.02

1635.01

1635.02

1636.01

1636.01

1636.01

1636.01

1636.02

1636.03

1636.03

Description Symbol
Temporary Rock Silt Check TypeA m
Temporary Rock Silt Check TypeB >

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type A with

Excelsior Matting and Flocculant

Temporary Rock Sediment Dam Type A ol
Temporary Rock Sediment Dam TypeB D

Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap Type A~ AL J

Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap TypeB BU
Excelsior Wattle Check c

Excelsior Wattle Check with Flocculant @

Coir Fiber Wattle Check £

Coir Fiber Wattle Check with Flocculant <

Silt Fence Excelsior Wattle Break FEwH

Silt Fence Coir Fiber Wattle Break FCFWA

Excelsior Wattle Barrier EW—EW—EW—
Coir Fiber Wattle Barrier —CFW—CFW—CFW—
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